Conemaugh Valley
School District

2024-25
Bus Schedules






BUS 12024

CVHS

DEPOT

HIPP/BOLTZ

DAISYTOWN MUNICIPAL BLDG.
HIPP/HOLLEY ST.

DOLLAR GENERAL/OAK ST.
CVHS -

o o 9N

0
<
m
wn

CVHS

1130 CLAPBOARD RUN RD.
1166 CLPABOARD RUN RD.
CARMEL ST./FOX RUN RD.
CARMEL ST./JASON DR.
769 BEECH HILL RD.

218 BEECH HILL RD.

188 BEECH HILL RD.
CLAPBOARD RUN/KEMP LN.

W oNDUW kW R

10. FRANKSTOWN RD./CARMEL ST.
11. 1749 FRANKSTOWN

12. FRANKSTOWN RD./ANTONAZZO LN
13. FRANKSTOWN RD./HATCH LN.
14. 1585 FRANKSTOWN RD.

15, 1172 MAIN ST.

16. 1224 MAIN ST.

17. FRANKLIN LOOP

18. 4™/MAIN ST.

19. 4™/LOCUST ST.

20. CVES

AM

7:01
7:.07
7:08
7:11
7:20
7:23

AM
7:25
7:35
7:36
7:37
7:38
7:45
7:49
7:50
7:53
7:56
7:57
7:58
8:00
8:01
8:04
8:05
8:06
8:07
8:08

8:15

PM

2:46  (CVHS)
3:05

3:07

3:03

3:05

3:22  (CVES)

PM
3:25
3:35
3:36
3:38
3:40
3:45
3:46
3:47
3:51
3:54
3:55
3:56
3:58
3:59
3:32
3:32
3:34
3:28
3:30

4:04 (DEPOT)



BUS2 2024

JOHNSTOWN CHRISTIAN

P Do G n ol B IR

(SN
=

10.

DEPOT

510 THRASHER ST.
359 E JACKSON ST.
525 BEECH HILL RD.
499 BEECH HILL RD.
1222 CLAPBOARD RD.

FRANKSTOWN RD./HATCH LN.

1500 FRANKSTOWN RD.
136 MIZEL LN.
1218 FRANKSTOWN RD

JOHNSTOWN CHRISTIAN

AM

6:55
7:05
7:10
7:20
7:21
7:25
7:30
7:32
7:34
7:36

8:00

PM

4:15
4:05
4:00
3:50
3:49
3:45
3:40
3:35
3:37
3:38

3:15



VAN 2 2024

BISHOP McCORT AM

1. DEPOT

2. 196 KEMP LN.

3. 140 TURBO LN.

4. 323 CARMELST.

5. 307 HORNET AVE.

6. FRANKLIN LOOP (1270 SPRUCE ST.)

7. CHESTNUT ST./CURTIS(TRANSFER BUS #2)

6:55

7:00

7:04

7:08

7:13

ZTe15

7:18



BUS 3 2024

CVHS

1. DEPOT

2. TRUMAN BLVD./MERVINE RD.
3. 105 FREIDHOFF LN.

3 137 FREIDHOFF LN.

4, HORNET/ OFSANKO LANE
5. LEXINGTON/SARATOGA ST.
6. LEXINGTON/ODAX

8. SNPJ/SHILOH AVE.

95 HORNET/SARATOGA AVE.
10. HORNET/CONCORD AVE.
11. 221 TRUMAN AVE

12, CVHS

CVES

1. CVHS

2 1262 CLAPBOARD RD.**

3 774 UPPER NEWTOWN RD.

4. 678 UPPER NEWTOWN RD.

5. 325 LOWER NEWTOWN RD.

6 311 LOWER NEWTOWN RD.

7 776 WISSINGER HOLLOW RD.

8 WISSIGER HOLLOW RD./CARMEL ST.
5 294 MARTIN RD.

10. MARTIN RD./BLACK BEAR TR.

11 436 MARTIN RD.

12. MAIN ST./GREEVE ST. (CONEMAUGH)
13. THIRD ST./MAIN ST.

14. THIRD ST./LOCUST ST.

15, THIRD ST./CHURCH LOT

16. TOP OF HEDRICKS (MCALLEY)

17. 1243 WM PENN AVE.

17. CVES

AM

6:55
7:00
7:01
7:02
7:04
7:05
7:06
7:08
7:09
7:10
7:10
7:16

7:20
7:40
7:43
7:44
7:45
7:46
7:50
751
783
7:54
7:55
8:02
8:04
8:05
8:06
8:08
8:09
8:15

PM

2:46  (CVHS)
3:07

3:04

3:05

2:57

2:58

2:59

3:00

3:.01

3:02

2:55

3:25 (CVES)

3:25
3:39
3:40
3:40
3:41
3:42
3:44
3:45
3:48
3:51
3:52
3:32
3:31
3:30
3:29
3:27
3:26
4:00 (DEPOT)



BUS 4 2024
CVHS

B 00 O O BRI 1D B

[ R il il =
s EO

CVES

Ll B ST

NN R R R R R R R
PO WXNWUOWLWNREO

DEPOT

TOP OF BEECH HILL RD. (NEFF)
789 BEECH HILL RD.

839 BEECH HILL RD.

170 BEECH HILL RD.

CARMEL ST./FOX RUN RD.
CARMEL ST./JASON DR.

1166 CLAPBOARD RUN RD.
1130 CLAPBOARD RUN RD.
1259 MAIN ST. (FRANKLIN)
MAIN ST./BIETER ALLEY (FRANKLIN)
1147 MAIN ST.

MAIN ST./15T ST. (BANK)
HEADRICKS/WASSIL
HEADRICKS/TOP(McCAULLY)
CVHS

CVHS

1257 FRANKSTOWN RD.(CORNER MART)

1205 FRANKSTOWN RD.
1201 FRANKSTOWN RD.
HIPP/COVER ST.

85 VOGEL ST.

VOGEL ST./SWCCWA(TURN AROUND)

HIPP ST./VOGEL ST.

HIPP ST/BOLTZ ST.

BAIKER ST./MOSCHGAT ST
MOSCHGAT/BOLTZ ST.
MOSCHGAT/VOGEL ST.(FIREHALL)
SEIBERT ST./HIPP ST.

HIPP ST/KILLOWATT ST
CUSHON/HIPP ST.
VOGEL/CUSHON ST.
VOGEL/FRANKSTOWN RD
1154 FRANKSTOWN RD.
1162 FRANKSTOWN RD.
HAZEL ST./TRUMAN BLVD.
VAN BUREN/OAK ST.

CVES

6:45
6:53
6:56
6:58
7:00
7:05
7:06
7:09
7:09
7:15
7:16
7:16
1417
7:18
7:18
7:20

7:32
7:44
7:45
7:45
7:46
7:47
7:48
7:49
7:50
7:52
7:53
7:54
7:55
7:57
7:59
8:.01
8:02
8:04
8:05
8:09
8:12
8:15

2:48
3:06
3:09
3.08
3:07
3:03
3:.03
3:04
2:59
2:56
2:55
2:55
2:54
2:52
2:52
3:27

3:27
3:38
3:39
3:39
3:43
3:45
3:47
3:48
3:49
3:50
3:51

3:52°

3:53
3:54
3:42
3:41
3:40
3:55
3:56
3:33
3:30
3:58

(CVHS)

(CVES)

(CVES)

(DEPOT)



BUS 5 2024

CVHS

1. DEPOT

2. PARKHILL DR./HAZEL ST.

3. ET MUNICIPAL BLDG.

4. 1580 KILLIAN

5. KILLIAN ST./HANNAH

6. KILLIAN ST./MADISON

7 MADISON /BRAZIL

8. PUDLINER LN./EDA LN.

S. HINKSTON RUN RD./WM PENN AVE.

10. 2383 WM PENN AVE.

11. WM. PENN/JESSE LN.

12. VARNER LANE/NELLIK

13. 1873 WM. PENN

14, WM. PENN/PASTURE LN.

15, WM. PENN/DONRUTH LN.

16. 1750 WM. PENN

17. 1689 WM.PENN

18. ROSEBUD

19. 1605 WM PENN

20. CVHS

CVES

1. CVHS

2. 1299 WM. PENN/VINEYARD

3. WM. PENN/ROSEDALE ST.

4, 1165/1171 WM. PENN

5. 949 WM. PENN

6. WM. PENN/SCHNEIDER ST.
TURNAROUND

7. 824 WM. PENN

8. 918 WM. PENN

9 HAM/FIGG

10. FIGG/TAYLOR
11. HULL/WALKER (WOODVALE HGTS.)
12. YINGLING ST./WASSIAL AVE.

AM
6:52
6:59
7:01
7:02
7:03
7:04
7:05
7:08
7:13
7:14
7:15
7:17
7:19
7:20
7:21
722
7:23
7:24
7:25

7:27

7:37
7:39
7:40
7:42
7:43
7:44

7:48
7:49
7:52
7:53
7:54
8:00

PM
2:46

3:04
3:05
3:06
3:07
3:08
3:10
3:12
3:03
3:02
3:01
2:59
2:58
2:58
2:57
2:57
2:56
255

3:20

3:25
3:40
3:41
3:43
3:44
3:45

3:49
3:49
3:50
3:51
3:51
3:55

(CVES)

(CVES)



CONT. BUS 5

13.

14

15.
16.
17

18.

ROSEBUD/ 1640 WM-.PENN

PASTURE LANE/LEGO (BEHIND FIREHALL)
163 BANSKY

LECKEYS TRAILER CT. (BANSKY)
LECKEYS TRAILER CT. (BARTLETT)

CVES

8:03
8:05
8:07
8:08
8:09

8:15

3:31
3:32
3:33
3:35
3:36

4:08

(DEPOT)



[Type here]

BUS6 2024

CVHS

1. DEPOT

2. WM. PENN/BINDER

3. CAMP RD./MINERAL PT. RD.
4, SCOUT RD./MINERAL PT. RD.
5. MINERAL PT. RD./FRONT ST.
6. BEECH HILL RD. /138 THOMPSON RD.{OVER BRIDGE)
A MINERAL PT. RD./WEST PT. RD.
8. CHAPEL LN/WILLAD ST.

9, 338 CHAPEL LN.

10. CHAPEL LN/KILLIAN

11. PARKHILL DR./DORMER

12; DORMER/IVY

13. DORMER/STEEPLE

14. FAIGHT/HILDABRAND

15. FAIGHT/ROSENBAUM

16. 456 KENWOOD AVE.

17. KENWOOD/JACKSON ST.
18. 390 EAST JACKSON ST.

19. 441 EAST JACKSON ST.

20. CVHS

CVES

1. CVHS

2, JACKSON ST./OAK ST.

3. 149 4* ST,

4. 125 4™ ST, (PM)

5. 4™ ST./LINDEN AVE.

6. 300 LINDEN AVE.

7. 106 3f° ST.

8. 160 3R, ST.

9. 3R°ST./OAK ST.

10. 312 2M08T,

11. 322 2V°sT,

12, 417 2P ST.

13. 507 2N°.ST

14. 480 1°7 ST.

15. 427 157 ST.

16. 312 P°TST.

17.  22515TST.

19. 230 GREEVE ST

20. 259 GREEVE ST. (EAGLES)
20. CVES

6:46
6:48 1
6:50
6:51
7:01

. 7:02
7:04
7:06
7:07
7:07
7:12
7:12
7:13
7:15
7:16
7:18
7:19
7:20
7:20

"7:23

7:50
7:55
7:56
7:56
7:57
759,
8:00
8:01
8:02
8:03
'8:03
8:04
8:05
8:06
8:07
8:08
8:09
8:11
8:11
8:15 "

2:46
3:00
3:14
3:15
3:08
3:07
3:05
3:03
3:02
3:02
2:58
2:58
2:56
2:55
2:54
2:52
2:51
2:50
2:50
3:25

3:25
3:37
3:39
3:39
3:40
3:40
3:41
3:42
3:43
3:43
3:44
3:47
3:48
3:49
3:50
3:51
3:52
3:56
3:56
4:02

(CVHS)

(CVES)

(CVES)

(DEPOT)



BUS 8 2024

CVHS

1 DEPOT

2. PARKHILL DR./HAZEL ST.
3. PARKHILL LEGION

4, MELE ST./8™. ST.

5. BLASIC/8™ ST.

6. PARKHILL DR./RESOVOIR DR.
7. PARKHILL DR./BAILING ST.
8. 427 LYMAN LN.

9. 408 LYMAN LN.

10. ECHO RD./CHRIS DR.

11. ECHO RD./BIMEALST.

12. 123 PAIGE ST.

13. 166 PAGE ROAD

. 201 CAMBRIA AVE.

13. 185 CAMBRIA AVE.

14. 558 ECHO RD.

15. 112 2"° ST. MINERAL PT.
16. 784 ECHO RD.

%2, CVHS

CVES

1. CVHS

2. 1538 WM PENN

3. 308 KIEPER LN.

4, KEIPER LN./KASIC

5. 436 KENWOOD AVE.

6. 468 KENWOOD AVE.

7. FAIGHT CT./HILDABRAND
8. FAIGHT CT./ROSENBAUM
9. DORMER/STEEPLE LANE
10. DORMER ST/IVY ST.

11. 206 DORMER ST.

12. DORMER/PARKHILL DR.
13. MELE ST./8™. AVE.

14, 311 MELE ST.

15. BAILING ST. (STAHL 390 PARKHILL DR.)
16. 396 PARKHILL DR.

17. 404 PARKHILL DR.

18. RESOVOIR DR./DONRUTH LN.(TRAILER PARK)
19. 2N ST/ALLEY AT BALLFIELD
20. CVES

6:55
7:04
7:05
7:05
7:06
7:08
7:09
7:11
7:12
7:14
7:15
7:17
7:18
7:19
7:19
7:20
7:21
7:22
7:26

7:44
NO AM
7:47
7:47
7:49
7:50
7:52
7:53
7:54
7:55
7:56
7:56
7:58
7:58
8:02
8:03
8:03
8:06
8:10
8:15

2:46
2:59
3:00
3:01
3:01
2:55
2:55
3:04
3:05
3:06
3:07
3:09
3:09
3:10
3:10
3:11
3:12
3:12
3:17

3:25
3:31
3:32
3.32
3:34
3:34
3:35
3:36
3:37
3:38
3:38
3:39
3:41
3:41
3:45
3:46
3:46
3:49
3:52
3:59

(CVHS)

(CVES)

(CVES)

(DEPOT)



BUS 10 2024
CVHS

DEPOT

TRUMAN/FRANKSTOWN RD.

1549 FRANKSTOWN RD.
FRANKSTOWN RD./HATCH LN.
FRANKSTOWN/ ANTONAZZO LN
FRANKSTOWN RD./CARMEL ST.
BLACK BEAR TRAIL LN./MARTIN RD.
345 MARTIN RD.

238 MARTIN RD.

16 1000 S gy (O b L T PR

10. 213 MARTIN RD.

11. 487 WISSINGER HOLLOW RD.
12. 2" ST./LOCUST ST.(CONE.)
13. 3R0 ST /OAK ST. (CONE.)

14. CVHS

CVES

1. CVHS

2: FRANKSTOWN RD./TRUMAN
3. FRANSTOWN RD./MURTON
4. FRANKSTOWN RD./REED CT.
5. FRANKSTOWN RD./SKYLINE
6. 1272/1273 FRANKSTOWN RD.
7. KILLOWATT ST./TOP

8. 1366 FRANKSTOWN RD.

9. 1414 FRANKSTOWN RD.

10. 1460 FRANKSTOWN RD.

1%, FULMER/ROBERTS RD.(MOLCHANS GARAGE)
12. 105 FREIDHOFF LN.

13. 135 FREIDHOFF LN.

14. 188 TRUMAN BLVD. (AM)
15. OFSANKO LN. (PM)

16. TICONDEROGA LN./HORNET AVE
17. LEXINGTON/CONCORD

18. LEXINGTON/SARATOGA

19. LEXINGTON/ODAX

20. SNPJ

21. HORNET /SARATOGA

22. HORNET/CONCORD

23. 221 TRUMAN BLVD.

24, TRUMAN BLVD./SPRUCE ST.
25. CVES

AM

6:53
6:55
6:57
6:57
6:59
7:01
7:05
7:06
7:08
7:09
7:10

7:15 .

7217
7:25

AM
7:33
7:40
7:43
7:44
7:46
7:47
7:48
7:50
7:51
7:52
7:56
7:58
7:59
8:02
8:02
8:03
8:03
8:04
8:05
8:06
8:07
8:08
8:11
8:10
8:15

PM

2:35
3:02
3:03
3:04
3:06
3:07
3:11
3:12
3:14
3:15
3:16
2:59
2:57
3:25

PM
3:25
3:45
3:50
3:52
3:53
3:54
3:54
3:57
3:51
3:49
3:47
3:43
3:44
3:34
3:34
3:35
3:35
3:36
3:37
3:39
3:40
3:41
3:33
3:32
4:02

(CVES)

(CVES)

(DEPOT)



BUS 12 2024

BISHOP MCCORT CATHOLIC ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL

AM PM

1, DEPOT : 6:30

2. KILLIWATT/SKYLINE DR. 6:32

3. HAM AVE. 6:42 3:25
4, WILLIAM PENN/JACKSON ST. 6:43 3:27
5. 343 E.JACKSON 6:46 3:30
6. IVY ST./DORMER ST. 6:49 3:33
7 316 PARKHILL DR. 6:51 . 3:36
8. WILLIAM.PENN/CULLIS LN. 6:53 3:38
9. OLIVER LN. 6:55 3:40
10. BIMEAL RD/ECHO RD. 6:57 3:42
11. 121 FRONT ST. 7:02 3:44
12, 2474 WILLIAM PENN AVE. 7:04 3:47
13, 352 2NP ST, 7:10 3:20
14, 401 MAIN ST. 7:13 3:22
15. CHESTNUT ST.(TRANSFER FROM VAN #2) 7:20

16. McCORT 7:35 3:05
17. DEPOT 7:50

PM CONTINUED

1. 1240 JOHNSON ST ( KILLIWATT ST.) 3:15
2. 307 HORNET AVE. (BON AIR) 317
3. CARMEL ST.(STORMER) 3:20

4, CARMEL ST./JASON (GOODRICH/TURBO DR.) 3:21



BUS 13 2024

CVHS

1. DEPOT

2. 1351 FRANKSTOWN RD.

3: FRANKSTOWN RD./SKYLINE DR.

4, 1265 FRANKSTOWN RD.(KELLEYS)

5. 1257 FRANKSTOWN RD. (CORNER MART)
6. FRANKSTOWN RD./VOGEL ST.

7. VOGEL ST./CUSHON ST.

8. CUSHON ST./AMC LANE

9. CUSHON ST./HIPP ST.

10. 1218 FRANKSTOWN RD.

11. FRANKSTOWN RD./REED CT.

124 FRANKSTOWN RD./GAUNTNER ST.
13. FRANKSTOWN RD./MIZEL LN.

14, 1515 FRANKSTOWN RD.

15. TRUMAN BLVD/HAZEL ST. (FRANKLIN)
16. TRUMAN BLVD/SPRUCE ST.(FRANKLIN)
17. VINEYARD/WM PENN

18. CVHS

CVES

1. CVHS

2. WM.PENN/IRWIN LN.

3. MINERAL PT. RD./SCOUT RD.

4, MINERAL PT.RD./BOBAK RD.

5. 139 FRONT ST.

6. MINERAL POINT/POST OFFICE

7. FRONT ST./ALLEY

8. 526 MINERAL PT. RD.

S. WEST PT. RD./DAVIS LN.

10. WEST PT. RD./ADAMS TURNAROUND
11. WM. PENN/CLARISSA LN.

12. WM. PENN/JESSE LN.

13. VARNER/NELLIK LN.

14. 1811 WM. PENN

15. WM. PENN/PASTURE LN.

16. CVES

AM

7:04
7:05
7:06
7:06
7:07
7:08
7:09
7:10
7:11
7:13
7:14
415
7:16
7:17
7:19
7:20
7:23
7:25

7:38
7:40
7:46
7:47
7:49
7:50
7:51
7:55
7:58
7:59
8:04
8:05
8:07
8:08
8:09
8:15

PM

2:46
3:.04
3:05
3:06
3:07
3:09
3:10
3:11
3:11
3:07
3:03
3:.02
3:00
2:58
2:53
2:52
2:50
3:25

3:25
3:31
3:48
3:49
3:46
3:45
3:45
3:43
3:41
3:40
3:36
3:35
3:34
3:33
3:32
3:27

(CVHS)

(CVES)

(CVES)

(DEPOT)



BUS 16 2024

CVHS

: DEPOT

2. FOURTH ST./MAIN ST.
3. FOURTH ST./LOCUST ST.
4, 145 COULTER ALLEY

5. 144 JACKSON ST./ALLEY
6. 308 KIEPER LN.

7. WM. PENN /ROSEDALE
8. 965 WM. PENN

9. 905 WM.PENN

10. WM. PENN/ST.PETKA’S
11. 824 WM.PENN AVE.

i ) 823 FIGG ST.

13. TAYLOR AVE.

14. HAM/FIGG AVE.

15. HULL/ WALKER

16. 1070 WM PENN AVE.
17 CVHS

CVES

1, CVHS

2. 407 RALPH ST.

3. RALPH ST./BRIGGS AVE.
4, BRIGGS AVE./LYMAN LANE
5. 408/412 LYMAN LN.

6. LYMAN LN./OLIVER

7 ECHO RD./ CHRIS DR.

8. ECHO RD./BIMEAL ST.

9. 166 PAGE ST. (BOTTOM)
10. PAGE/CAMBRIA

14 ECHO RD. /KALINA LN.
12. ECHO RD./2"° ST.

13. 758 ECHO RD.

14. CHAPEL LN./WILLAD DR.
15. 338 CHAPEL LN.

16. CHAPEL LN./K'LLIAN LN. (AM)
17. KILLIAN AVE./HANNAH L N.
18. BRAZIL LN./JANA TANNING
19. 305/306 PUDLINER LN.
20. 121 BRAZIL LN.

21. HINKSTON RUN RD.(PM)
22. CVES

AM

6:52
6:58
7:00
7:01
7:02
7:06

. 7:09

7:10
7:10
7:13
7:13
7:15
7:17
7:17
7:18
7:20
7:24

7:38
7:42
7:43
7:44
7:45
7:46
7:47
7:48
7:49
7:50
7:51
7:52
7:52
7:55
7:57
7:58
7:59
8:00
8:02
8:04
8:05
8:13

PM

2:46  (CVHS)
3:00

2:59

2:58

2:59

2:52

3:14

3:04

3:04

3:.07

3.07

3:08

3:10

3:10

3:11

3:13

3:15 (CVES)

3:25
3:33
3:33
3:34
3:34
3:35
3:36
3:37
3:39
3:39
3:40
3:41
3:41
3:45
3:46
3:47
3:48
3:49
3:52
3:54
3:56
4:10 (DEPOT)



VAN 17 2024

CAMBRIA COUNTY CHRISTIAN

1. DEPOT 7:50
2. ROSEDALE 7:55
3. 137 BOBAK ROAD MINERAL PT. 8:03
4, ccc

8:15



VAN #18 2024

NOU AW

DEPOT

917 WM PENN AVE.

306 SAIPAN A'/E. (BON AIR)
307 HORNET AVE.

323 CARMEL ST.
FRANKSTOWN RD./GAUNTNER
KILLOWATT/SKYLINE DR.

BISHOP McCORT CATHOLIC EAST

AM
7:10

7:15
7:20
7:21
7:24

7:29

7:43

BISHOP McCORT CATHOLIC ELEM. EAST (ST. BENEDICT)

PM
3:20

3:15
2:55
3:00
2:50
3:10(CVHS)
2:40

2:30






